LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Clean Highbay
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/5

Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
BrandBrand Fixture TypeFixture Type FinishFinish VoltageVoltage CCTCCT Beam AngleBeam Angle FinishFinish MountingMounting LensLens
LL LITELUME CLHB Clean Highbay 15L 15500 Lumens UNV 120-277V 50 5000K 30 30º *** GY Gray EBL Eye Bolt Loop Mount Blank No Lens
19L 18600 Lumens HV 277-480V ****** 40 4000K 50 50º ** WH White CM Ceiling Mount CPC Clear Polycarbonate
23L 23250 Lumens 60 60º *** PM Pendant Mount FPC Frosted Polycarbonate
31L 31000 Lumens 90 90º **** HM Hook Mount UGR19 Diffuser Reduced Glare *****
120 120º ****
Emergency BatteryEmergency Battery AccessoriesAccessories
Blank No EM SCC12 12" Safety Chain Mount M10 Carabineers at each end *
RHEM30UNV Emergency Battery Backup 30W 120 - 277V SCC24 24" Safety Chain Mount M10 Carabineers at each end *
RHEM40UNV Emergency Battery Backup 40W 120 - 277V SCC36 36" Safety Chain Mount M10 Carabineers at each end *
RHEM30HV Emergency Battery Backup 30W 277 - 480V SCC48 48" Safety Chain Mount M10 Carabineers at each end *
RHEM40HV Emergency Battery Backup 40W 277 - 480V SCC60 60" Safety Chain Mount M10 Carabineers at each end *
CRI90 90 CRI
* Compatible with Eye Bolt Loop Mount & Hook Mount
** 100w
*** 120w - 200w
**** 100w - 200w
***** UGR19 must be ordered with CPC or FPC
****** 100w - 150w
Fixture Ordering Information
**MUST SELECT BEAM ANGLE(XX), COLOR FINISH(YY) & MOUNTING OPTION(ZZ)**
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-CLHB-15L-UNV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 100 15500 5000 120-277
LL-CLHB-15L-UNV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 100 15500 4000 120-277
LL-CLHB-19L-UNV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 120 18600 5000 120-277
LL-CLHB-19L-UNV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 120 18600 4000 120-277
LL-CLHB-23L-UNV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 150 23250 5000 120-277
LL-CLHB-23L-UNV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 150 23250 4000 120-277
LL-CLHB-31L-UNV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 200 31000 5000 120-277
LL-CLHB-31L-UNV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 200 31000 4000 120-277
LL-CLHB-15L-HV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 100 15500 5000 277-480
LL-CLHB-15L-HV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 100 15500 4000 277-480
LL-CLHB-19L-HV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 120 18600 5000 277-480
LL-CLHB-19L-HV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 120 18600 4000 277-480
LL-CLHB-23L-HV-50-XX-YY-ZZ 150 23250 5000 277-480
LL-CLHB-23L-HV-40-XX-YY-ZZ 150 23250 4000 277-480
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
30 30 Degree Beam Angle **120W - 200W**
50 50 Degree Beam Angle **100W**
60 60 Degree Beam Angle **120W - 200W**
90 90 Degree Beam Angle **100W - 200W**
120 120 Degree Beam Angle **100W - 200W**
GY Gray
Clean Highbay
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/5
Rev Date: 10/12/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
WH White
EBL Eye Bolt Loop Mount
CM Ceiling Mount
PM Pendant Mount
HM Hook Mount
CPC Clear Polycarbonate Lense
FPC Frosted Polycarbonate Lense
UGR19 Diffuser Reduced Glare UGR19 **Must Be Ordered With CPC Or FPC**
RHEM30UNV Emergency Battery Back Up 30W 120 - 277V
RHEM40UNV Emergency Battery Back Up 40W 120 - 277V
RHEM30HV Emergency Battery Back Up 30W 277 - 480V
RHEM40HV Emergency Battery Back Up 40W 277 - 480V
CRI90 90 CRI
SCC12 12" Safety Chain Mount With M10 Carabineers AY Each End
SCC24 24" Safety Chain Mount With M10 Carabineers AY Each End
SCC36 36" Safety Chain Mount With M10 Carabineers AY Each End